
31
-3

0.
25

 
17

.0
1.

20
22

 

  
   
 LANDRATSAMT LÖRRACH / Verkehr & ÖPNV 

 

 

 

Fahrpersonalliste zum Antrag von  

Firma        Betriebssitz       

 Fahrpersonal 

Name 
 

Vorname 
 

Geb.-Datum 
 

Nummer 
FzF-Schein 

Ausstellende 
Behörde 

Arbeitsstunden 
(Monatsdurchschnitt) 

Arbeitslohn 
(Brutto Monats- 
durchschnitt) 

Krankenkasse Beschäftigt 
seit / von - bis 
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